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Abdul Rashid

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Abdul Rashid
Postcode

Date of birth August 1949
Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

STYLIST ENTERPRISE LTD
A HR MANCHESTER LTD
UNICO KNITWEAR LIMITED
PHOENIX KNITTERS LIMITED

PHOENIX KNITTERS LIMITED
PHOENIX KNITWEAR LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

09101345
09098883
04148418
03299654

03299654
02639100

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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918877681

918877681

British

App. Date

App. Date

24/06/2014
24/06/2014
23/01/2004
10/05/1999

01/06/1998
19/08/1991

Res. Date Position

Res. Date Position
Director
Director
Director
17/10/2000 Company
Secretary
17/10/2000 Director
10/10/2000 Director



